College-level Shared Governance and Committees     



	College Faculty Council 
[Each department will have one representative (must be tenured or tenure-track) to the CFC elected by the regular, full-time faculty of that department; 3-year terms]

	Faculty Representative 
	Department
	Email
	Term

	Philip Aust
	COM
	paust@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2022

	Jonathan Arnett, Chair
	TCID
	jarnet11@kennesaw.edu 
	Spring 2019 – Fall 2021

	Todd Harper
	ENG
	tharper@kennesaw.edu  
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2021

	Federica Santini
	FL
	fsantini@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2017 – Spring 2023

	Debarati Sen
	GEO-ANTH
	desen@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2022 

	Albert Way
	HIS-PHIL
	away5@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2023

	Seneca Vaught
	ISD
	svaught3@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2023

	Andrew Pieper
	SGIA
	apieper1@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	Tim Martin
	PSYCH
	tmarti61@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2018 – Spring 2021

	Jennifer McMahon-Howard
	SCJ
	jmcmaho7@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2018 – Spring 2021

	Tim Hedeen
	SCMPD
	tkhedeen@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2017 – Spring 2021





	Faculty Awards Committee
[Membership comprised of the chairs of department awards committees; 2-year terms]

	Faculty Representative 
	Department
	Email
	Term

	Farooq Kperogi
	COM
	fkperogi@kennesaw.edu
	Spring 2020 – Spring 2022 

	Kei Tomita
	TCID
	ktomita@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 - Fall 2021 

	Michael Keleher
	ENG
	mkeleher@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2022

	Audry Garcia
	DFL
	agarcia@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2022

	Garrett Smith
	GEO-ANTH
	gsmith@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2022

	Jennifer Dickey
	HIS-PHIL
	jdickey2@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2021

	Julie Newell, Chair
	ISD
	jnewell2@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	Kenneth White
	SGIA
	kwhite88@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2016 – Spring 2021

	Daniel Niederjohn
	PSYCH
	dniederj@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	Cristina Stephens 
	SCJ
	cstep123@kennesaw.edu
	Spring 2020 – Spring 2021

	Marcus Marktanner
	SCMPD
	mmarktan@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021





	Staff Awards Committee

	Representative
	Department
	Email
	Term

	Dawn Baunach
	Office of the Dean
	dbaunach@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2020-Spring 2021

	TBD
	Office of the Dean
	
	Spring 2016-Spring 2022

	Laura Palmer
	Chair of One Dept.
	lpalme32@kennesaw.edu
	Spring 2020-Spring 2022

	Shari Sheridan
	SCJ
	ssherid2@kennesaw.edu
	Spring 2020-Spring 2022

	Maureen Wilson
	SCMPD
	mwils152@kennesaw.edu
	Spring 2020-Spring 2022






	Student Scholarship Committee 
[One faculty member per department appointed by department chairs; 2-year terms]

	Faculty Representative 
	Department
	Email
	Term

	Laura Beth Daws
	COM
	ldaws@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2017 – Spring 2021

	Michael Lahey
	TCID
	mlahey@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2015 – Spring 2021

	Meishan Chen
	ENG
	mchen18@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2022

	Andrea Scapolo
	FL
	ascapolo@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2020 - Spring 2022

	Brad Suther
	GEO-ANTH
	bsuther@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	Jonathan Gentry
	HIS-PHIL
	jgentr30@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	Griselda Thomas
	ISD
	gthomas2@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2022 

	Tara Myers (Stricko)
	SGIA
	tstricko@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2018 – Spring 2021

	Dan Niederjohn
	PSYCH
	dniederj@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	Sara Evans
	SCJ
	sevan120@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	Marcus Marktanner
	SCMPD
	mmarktan@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021



	Promotion and Tenure Committee
[2-year staggered terms; one faculty member from each dept., voted on by each dept.; will be tenured faculty—no individual can serve at more than one level in the review process; should a dept. not have a tenured faculty who can serve, the dept. will go outside their dept. for a representative; see p. 108 handbook]

	Faculty Representative 
	Rank
	Department
	Email
	Term

	Emma Wertz, Chair
	Prof.
	COM
	ewertz@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2022

	Jonathan Arnett
	Assoc. Prof
	TCID
	jarnet11@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	Beth Giddens
	Prof.
	ENG
	egiddens@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	Lucie Viakinnou-Brinson
	Prof.
	FL
	lviakinn@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	Nancy Hoalst Pullen
	Prof.
	GEO-ANTH
	npullen@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2022

	David Jones
	Prof.
	HIS-PHIL
	djones@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021 

	Rebecca Hill
	Prof.
	ISD
	rhill54@kennesaw.edu  
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	Stephen Collins
	Prof.
	SGIA
	scolli30@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2022

	Tracie Stewart
	Prof.
	PSYCH
	tstewa44@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2021 

	Linda Treiber
	Prof.
	SCJ
	ltreiber@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	Volker Franke
	Prof.
	SCMPD
	vfranke@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021



	Curriculum Committee 
[Membership comprised of the chairs of department curriculum committees; 2-year terms]

	Faculty Representative 
	Department
	Email
	Term

	Erin Ryan
	COM
	eryan3@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2018 – Spring 2022

	Michael Lahey
	TCID
	mlahey@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2016 – Spring 2021

	Darren Crovitz and
Cherif Diop
	ENG
	dcrovitz@kennesaw.edu odiop1@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2022

	Jaime Cruz-Ortiz
	FL
	jcruzort@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2018 – Spring 2022

	Wayne Van Horne
	GEO-ANTH
	wvanhorn@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	Akanmu Adebayo
	HIS-PHIL
	aadebayo@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2022

	Nathalia Jaramillo
	ISD
	njaramil@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	David Shock
	SGIA
	dshock@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	Lauren Taglialatela
	PSYCH
	ltaglial@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	Linda Treiber
	SCJ
	ltreiber@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	Darina Lepadatu
	SCMPD
	dlepadat@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	College International Committee
[Under consideration for revised by-laws: Each department will elect one faculty member; 2-year, renewable terms]

	Faculty Representative 
	Department
	Email
	Term

	Polly Howes, Co-Chair
	COM
	phowes1@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2018 – Spring 2022

	Kei Tomita
	TCID
	ktomita@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2015 – Spring 2021

	Cynthia Bowers
	ENG
	cbowers@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2016 – Spring 2021

	Zaya Rustamova
	FL
	zrustamo@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2018 – Spring 2022

	Paul McDaniel
	GEO-ANTH
	pmcdan11@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	Jiayan Zhang
	HIS-PHIL
	jzhang3@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	Luciane Rocha
	ISD
	lrocha3@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	Jerry Herbel
	SGIA
	jherbel@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2018 – Spring 2021

	Ginny Zhan
	PSYCH
	gzhan@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	Ravi Ghadge, Co-Chair
	SCJ
	rghadge@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2015 – Spring 2021

	Charity Butcher
	SCMPD
	cbutche2@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2017 – Spring 2021

	Tanja Link
	
	tlink1@kennesaw.edu
	Non-voting, EAFSC member




	Summer Research Grant Committee

	Faculty Representative 
	Department
	Email
	Term

	Audrey Allison
	COM
	aalliso4@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2018 – Spring 2022

	Michael Lahey
	TCID
	mlahey@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2015 – Spring 2021

	Letizia Guglielmo
	ENG
	lgugliel@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2021

	Arturo Matute Castro
	FL
	acastr29@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	Alice Gooding
	GEO-ANTH
	afazloll@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021

	Paul Dover
	HIS-PHIL
	pdover@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2021

	May Gao
	ISD
	mgao@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2021

	Thomas Nisley
	SGIA
	tnisley@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2018 – Spring 2021

	Tracie Stewart
	PSYCH
	tstewa44@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2021

	Gang Lee
	SCJ
	glee18@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2021

	Marcus Marktanner
	SCMPD
	mmarktan@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2019 – Spring 2021




	Research Advisory Committee (RAC)

	Faculty Representative 
	Department
	Email
	Term

	Ian Dunham
	COM
	idunham@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2021

	Uttam Kokil
	TCID
	ukokil@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2021

	Sergio Figueiredo
	ENG
	sfigueir@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2021

	Zaya Rustamova
	FL
	zrustamo@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2021

	Debarati Sen
	GEO-ANTH
	dsen@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2021

	Paul Dover
	HIS-PHIL
	pdover@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2021

	Alan LeBaron
	ISD
	alebaron@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2021

	Charity Butcher
	SGIA
	cbutche2@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2021

	Christopher Allen
	PSYCH
	calle177@kennesaw.edu 
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2021

	Gail Markle
	SCJ
	gmarkle@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2021

	Paul Story
	SCMPD
	pstory@kennesaw.edu
	Fall 2020 – Spring 2021
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